DLC Model: C0820-HBLB
Call Us @
 1-800-476-1356
C0820 HIGH BAY Light
HB Series
C0820 HIGH BAY Light
HB Series
Sansi Technology Inc.    Tel: 1-800-476-1356     www.sansilighting.com      sales@sansilighting.com     3233 Grand Ave Ste, N638 Chino Hills , CA 91709

Illumination Diagrams
Mounting Options
Ordering Information
 Example: C0820  -  HB  - 120W -  50K  -  400 -  N39 - WH - N
1         2          3          4          5         6       7     8
1. Product Series
C0820
Area Lighting
3. Wattage
30W-200W
(400 mA)
50W-480W
(600 mA)
2. Mounting
HB -
High bay
6. Lens Type
N39
N40
N42
7. Finish
WH -   White
BR  -   Bronze
SL   -   Silver
BL   -   Black
8. Accessories
N - None
D - Dimming Control
C0820 HIGH BAY Light
HB Series
Lens: N39
100° 50°
Lens: N40
    30°
Lens: N 2
Mounting Bracket
402 [15.83]
A
SM Type
HB Type
RC Type
Sansi Technology Inc.    Tel: 1-800-476-1356     www.sansilighting.com      sales@sansilighting.com     3233 Grand Ave Ste, N638 Chino Hills , CA 91709
Innovative Sustainable Committed
Ver. 1.1.2014
4. CCT
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
27K - 2700K(Optional)
30K - 3000K(Optional)
5. Current
400 - 400mA
600 - 600mA
RC Type